
LOT 13 BLOCK 7 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA
EX RD R/W.

SMITH JAVON/SMITH UOT
399 SE DEFENDER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07169-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

140,273
850

18,500
159,623

2,486
157,137

HX HB 50,722
106,415
159,623

0

152,708

1489/1152 4/28/2023 WD Q I 01 184,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROUGH JASON ANTHONY

SMITH JAVON

1298/1774 7/28/2015 WD Q I 01 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE HENRY JR & CAR

JASON ANTHONY CROUG
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000046806 Electrical Servic 0 03/22/2023

2024HX Base Yr

399 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,575 111.9987 125.44 197,568 1963 1995 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1491

BAS 1,491 100 1,491 132,792

FCP 264 25 66 5,878

FOP 18 30 5 445

UOP 66 20 2024 13 1,158

1,839 1,575 140,273

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W31 S11 W6 N11 W26 S25 E26 N3 E6 S3 E31 N25 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,25] E12 N22 W12 S22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,25] E6 N3 W6 S3 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-31,11] W6 N11 E6 S11 $
.

BAS

31

11

6

11

26

25

26

3

6

3

31

25

FCP

12

22

12

22

FOP
6

3

6

3

UOP
2024

6

11

6

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

850

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 86.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


